NOSTRAFORMA

GRAU Simple

LED wall light GRAU Simple made of polished aluminum or brass with two satinised, glare-free
glass panes for direct and indirect light upwards and downwards. Dimmable trailing edge.

GRAU

sand white

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

white

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

polished

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

brass

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

545,00 €

CWA85-5
325

545,00 €

CWA85-3
325

595,00 €

CWA85-0
325

645,00 €

CWA85-2
325
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Lumen Lighting Nostraforma GmbH & Co KG

Bodenseestr. 129 | DE-81243 Miinchen

FON: +49 (0) 89 820 80 62 0 | FAX: +49 (0) 89 820 80 62 200

MAIL: nostraforma@nostraforma.com | WEB: www.nostraforma.com
BANK: Stadtsparkasse Miinchen | BLZ: 701 500 00 | KTO: 907 228 290
IBAN: DE 85 7015 0000 0907 2282 90 | BIC: SSKMDEMM

UST-ID: DE 813 992 226

Registergericht Miinchen HRA 88136

Persénlich haftende Gesellschafter

Nostraforma Verwaltungs GmbH

Registergericht Miinchen HRA 175844

Geschaftsflihrer: Cerchi Alexander, Cerchi Patrick, Cerchi Manuel



